Days : 31.00

Bank A/c No : 921010055942648

Earnings Amount (Rs) Deductions Amount (Rs)

BASIC 23750.00
HRA 11875.00
Personal Allowance 41742.00
Over Time 2496.00

PF 1800.00

Profession Tax 200.00

Mediclaim Deduction 85.00

79863.00 2085.00

Net Pay : 77778.00

Amount in Words : Rupees Seventy Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Eight Only

Mode of Payment : Bank Transfer

Total Net Payable : 77778.00

Note :
" This payslip is computer generated, hence no signature is required"